
Interkorpsen Defensie - Intercorps Défense
 1.3.2024

Belgian Military Orienteering Team

Seppe BOSMANS
CC Land Dept Man
Course : 02
Distance : 7900m
Time : 1:18:34 (9'57"/km)

22/74 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thorsten LANGER 0:53:31
2. Tomy JANSSENS 0:54:54
3. Nicolas IMPENS 0:56:04

1. 103 00:04:13 287m 14'42"/km
2. 106 00:03:08 00:07:21 495m 6'20"/km
3. 109 00:01:52 00:09:13 262m 7'07"/km
4. 110 00:02:43 00:11:56 373m 7'17"/km
5. 142 00:03:19 00:15:15 364m 9'07"/km
6. 113 00:04:50 00:20:05 548m 8'49"/km
7. 121 00:05:05 00:25:10 433m 11'44"/km
8. 135 00:02:57 00:28:07 346m 8'32"/km
9. 114 00:05:13 00:33:20 478m 10'55"/km

10. 116 00:06:48 00:40:08 687m 9'54"/km
11. 120 00:01:17 00:41:25 188m 6'50"/km
12. 143 00:00:58 00:42:23 149m 6'29"/km
13. 123 00:01:24 00:43:47 229m 6'07"/km
14. 126 00:03:04 00:46:51 250m 12'16"/km
15. 127 00:09:01 00:55:52 454m 19'52"/km
16. 133 00:01:45 00:57:37 233m 7'31"/km
17. 129 00:04:29 01:02:06 509m 8'48"/km
18. 111 00:05:56 01:08:02 557m 10'39"/km
19. 132 00:04:06 01:12:08 422m 9'43"/km
20. 104 00:04:03 01:16:11 267m 15'10"/km
21. 102 00:01:55 01:18:06 266m 7'12"/km
22. 180 00:00:28 01:18:34 112m 4'10"/km
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